ERC-3302W / 3502W ERC-3000W
100 500ml/min
ERC-3302W / 3502W
 ( ,16kPa,25 )
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
 (ml/min)
 (%
)
3302W 3502W
 ( ,25 )
0
10
20
30
40
50
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
 (ml/min)
 (k
P
a)
3302W 3502W
W190×D120mm
L195× 115mm L250× 115mm
8mm
ERC-3302W
300ml/min
0.2MPa
NBR
2 45
ERC-3502W
500ml/min
W140×H210×D320mm
7kg
6mm
800g
16 kPa (Normal Drive )
AC100, 115, 230V
1kg
100ml 120ml